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«Утверждаю»  

Директор МОБУ ДО  РДДТ 

 ___________М.А. Умуткужина 

Приказ №19       от 21.09.2020г. 

«Согласовано»  

Председатель профкома:  

_________Ф.С.Аминева 



№п/п ФИО педагога Наименование 

объединения 

Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница 

1  

Аминева 

Фаузия 

Сибагатовна 

Волшебные 

поделки 

1/с  9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

  9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

2 1 9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

3 2  14.00-14.35 

1445-15.20 

15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

  

4 Волонтер  1   12.00-12.35 

12.45-13.20 

 12.00-12.35 

12.45-13.20 

5 2  15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

 14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

6 

Алтынбаева 

 Регина 

 Рашитовна 

 

Роспись 

1/с 16.30-16.55 

17.05-17.30 

 16.30-16.55 

17.05-17.30 

  

7 

1/с 17.30-17.55 

18.05-18.30 

 17.30-17.55 

18.05-18.30 

  

8 

1  14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

 14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

 

9 

 

 

 

Паперкрафт 1  10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 

 

10 

1  

 

15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

 15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

 

11 Зайнуллина 

Гульдар  

Рамилевна 

 

 

Сувенирная 

мастерская 

1/с 16.00-16.30 

16.40-17.10 

   14.00-14.30 

14.40-15.10 

1 9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 
 

 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 12 

2  15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

  17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 13 

Плетение 1  12.00-12.35   12.00-12.35 



14 
12.45-13.20 12.45-13.20 

2 14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

  

15 

16 

Кускаров 

 Рашит 

Исламович 

Резьба по 

дереву 

2 9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

 9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

  

17 3 14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

 14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

  

18 1   15.00-15.35 
15.45-16.20 

 15.00-15.35 
15.45-16.20 

15.00-15.35 
15.45-16.20 

19 1  16.30-17.05 
17.15-17.50 

 16.30-17.05 
17.15-17.50 

16.30-17.05 
17.15-17.50 

20 1 с  10.00-10.30 
10.40-11.15 

 10.00-10.30 
10.40-11.15 

 

12 

 

Рамазанова 

Алсу 

Разяповна 

 

 

Мастерица  1/с  16.00-16.30 

16.40-17.10 

16.00-16.30 

16.40-17.10 
  

22 1  10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 

23 
2 15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

 15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

 

24 Бисероплете

ние 

1  9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

9.00-9.35 

  9.45-10.20 
12.00-12.35 

12.45-13.20 

 

25 2 17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

  17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

 

26  

Умуткужина 

Асия 

Фиргатовна 

Лепка 1 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 12.00-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 12.00-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

27 2 15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

 15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

  

28 ИЗО  1/с  

 

  10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

09.30-10.00 

10.10-10.40 

29 1 12.00-12.35 

12.45-13.20 

  9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

 



2 17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

 14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

 

30 

31  

Хакимова 

Гульфира 

Сабировна 

Вязание 1 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 
 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

  

32 2   15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

33 Фантазия 

  

1/с      

34 1 12.00-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 12.00-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

35 
2   

 
17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

 15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

36  

Ярмухаметова 

Фируза 

Аслямовна 

ХоббиАрт 1/с 1гр. 15.30-16.00 

       16.10-16.40 

2гр. 16.50-17.20 

      17.30-18.00 

    

37 2  9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

38 
3    15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

15.30-16.05 

16.15-16.50 

39 Гобелен  1  10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

 12.00-12.35 

12.45-13.20 

 

40 3 14.00-14.35 

14.45-15.20 

  17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

41 
Шугурова 

 Резеда  

Айратовна 

 

Вокал 

1 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 

10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 
  10.30-11.05 

 

42 2    17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 
17.00-17.35 

17.45-18.20 

43 Казакбаев Яхия 

Гилметдинович 

Шахматы 

В АСШ №1 

1/с  15.00-15.35 

15.45-16.20 

 16.30-17.05 

17.15-17.50 

 

44 



1  16.30-17.05 

17.15-17.50 
 15.00-15.35 

15.45-16.20 

 

45 
2  9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

 9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

 

46 3 15.00-15.35 

15.45-16.20 

 15.00-15.35 

15.45-16.20 
  

47 4 16.30-17.05 

17.15-17.50 
 16.30-17.05 

17.15-17.50 
  

48 

Абдуллина 

Ануза 

Ахтямовна 

Шахматы 

В Гимназии 

1  
 

09.30-10.05 
10.15-10.50 

  15.00- 15.35 
15.45-16.20 

49 
1   09.30-10.05 

10.15-10.50 

 16.20-16.55 

17.05-17.30 
50 

1   16.20-16.55 

17.05-17.30 

09.30-10.05 
10.15-10.50 

 

 
51 

 
52 

2   15.00- 15.35 
15.45-16.20 

 09.30-10.05 
10.15-10.50 

2  15.00- 15.35 
15.45-16.20 

 15.00- 15.35 
15.45-16.20 

 

53 

Исянбаев 

Рамиль 

Рашитович 

Туризм 

 

1 9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 
 9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 

9.00-9.35 

9.45-10.20 
 

54 
1 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 
 10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 
10.30-11.05 

11.15-11.50 
 

55 1 15.00-15.35 

15.45-16.20 
 15.00-15.35 

15.45-16.20 

15.00-15.35 

15.45-16.20 
 

 

                  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


